
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1980; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198002110000
16340

02/11/1980
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CHURCH,
NORMAN V. &
SHIRL

400 517

198004180000
45440

04/18/1980
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MURPHY,
DAVID P. &
SHERRE

402 316

198009080000
99520

09/08/1980
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LEO JAMES
BUILDERS INC

405 512

198010160001
17490

10/16/1980
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THURMAN
WILSON
HOMEBLDRS

406 857

198001070000
03070

01/07/1980
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHELBY CO.
HOSPITAL
BOARD

399 656

198001110000
05150

01/11/1980
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PARTAIN,
WILEY T, JR.

399 787

198001300000
11840

01/30/1980
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

400 260

198001300000
11980

01/30/1980
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ESTES,
JAMES H. &
MARY EL

400 264

198004280000
47680

04/28/1980
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DONAHOO,
JAMES W, JR-
L5B8

402 419

198005120000
52230

05/12/1980
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

402 673

198005120000
52610

05/12/1980
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THURMAN
WILSON
HOMEBLDRS

402 669

198006030000
60430

06/03/1980
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE B&D QUALITY
HOMES INC

403 63

198006230000
68080

06/23/1980
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

403 398

198011070001
26840

11/07/1980
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DURANT,
JOHN R. &
MARLENE

407 475

198012090001
39910

12/09/1980
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE UNIQUE
REALTY

408 297


