Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1980; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198002110000 16340	02/11/1980 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHURCH, NORMAN V. & SHIRL	400	517				
198004180000 45440	04/18/1980 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURPHY, DAVID P. & SHERRE	402	316				
198009080000 99520	09/08/1980 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEO JAMES BUILDERS INC	405	512				
198010160001 17490	10/16/1980 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THURMAN WILSON HOMEBLDRS	406	857				
198001070000 03070	01/07/1980 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHELBY CO. HOSPITAL BOARD	399	656				
198001110000 05150	01/11/1980 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARTAIN, WILEY T, JR.	399	787				
198001300000 11840	01/30/1980 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	400	260				
198001300000 11980	01/30/1980 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ESTES, JAMES H. & MARY EL	400	264				
198004280000 47680	04/28/1980 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DONAHOO, JAMES W, JR- L5B8	402	419				
198005120000 52230	05/12/1980 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	402	673				
198005120000 52610	05/12/1980 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THURMAN WILSON HOMEBLDRS	402	669				
198006030000 60430	06/03/1980 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	B&D QUALITY HOMES INC	403	63				
198006230000 68080	06/23/1980 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	403	398				
198011070001 26840	11/07/1980 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DURANT, JOHN R. & MARLENE	407	475				
198012090001 39910	12/09/1980 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	UNIQUE REALTY	408	297				